Position
Supervisor 4th Supervisorial

District - Elective

Senior Legislative Aide -
Unclassified

Legislative Aide - Unclassified
Legislative Aide - Unclassified

Legislative Aide - Unclassified

Project/Program Associate IlI

Other Positions Held

Lafco Commissioner

County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Department

Board Of Supervisors
District 4

Board Of Supervisors
District 4

Board Of Supervisors
District 4

Board Of Supervisors
District 4

Board Of Supervisors
District 4

Board Of Supervisors
District 4

Total Wages

$170,988

$143,321

$112,609

$94,770

$17,903

$8,086

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$0
$75,001
$39,141
$27,005

$0

$0



