Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Supervisor 4th Supervisorial District - Elective	Lafco Commissioner	San Mateo County	Board Of Supervisors District 4	\$170,988	\$0
Senior Legislative Aide - Unclassified		San Mateo County	Board Of Supervisors District 4	\$143,321	\$75,001
Legislative Aide - Unclassified		San Mateo County	Board Of Supervisors District 4	\$112,609	\$39,141
Legislative Aide - Unclassified		San Mateo County	Board Of Supervisors District 4	\$94,770	\$27,005
Legislative Aide - Unclassified		San Mateo County	Board Of Supervisors District 4	\$17,903	\$0
Project/Program Associate III		San Mateo County	Board Of Supervisors District 4	\$8,086	\$0